
SWEETS

LEMON MERINGUE PIE 55

HAZELNUT TRES LECHES 55

PISTACHIO CASSONADE, CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 75

CHURROS, CHOCOLATE SOUP 55

ICE CREAM & SORBETS 55



SNACKS

RAW VEGETABLES, SESAME, SMOKED EGGPLANT 65

CRISPY PRAWNS, BLACK GARLIC AIOLI 80

FRIED CAUSA, CHICKEN SALAD, TARRAGON, FENNEL                    70

TWO FRESHLY SHUCKED FRENCH OYSTERS, PICKLED               125 
ONIONS, DASHI, CAVIAR

CRUDOS

TIRADITO NATURAL STYLE, CATCH OF THE DAY 95

NIKKEI CEVICHE, CUCUMBERS, RED SHISO 120

FISH, PRAWN, AVOCADO CREAMY CEVICHE 95

CHIFA STYLE TIRADITO, PICKLED VEGETABLES, PEANUTS         125

SEA

SALT CRUSTED SEA BREAM, BUTTER, SOY, CHIVES 260

WHOLE ROASTED LOBSTER, ROMAINE LETTUCE 420

OCTOPUS WITH PARSLEY, PEPPER CHIMICHURRI 195

GARLIC PRAWNS, GRILLED AVOCADO, CREAMY “CHALACA” 155

WHOLE SEA BASS, SPICY “SUZME” YOGURT, SALSA VERDE 260

SPAGHETTI WITH CLAMS, GARLIC, CHILI, PARSLEY                         160                                        

FIELD

STUFFED LAMB SADDLE, FERMENTED RED PEPPER 220

WHOLE ROASTED LEG OF LAMB, GARLIC, TOMATOES 295

ROASTED CHATEAUBRIAND, “LOMO SALTADO” 250

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN, LEMON, SWEET POTATO, GARLIC 140

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT  AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE

VEGETABLES & GRAINS

WHITE AND RED QUINOA, SAFFRON, DRY FRUITS AND NUTS 40

AEGEAN WILD GREENS 35

GREEN BEANS, ALMONDS 35

BRAISED CELERIAC IN OLIVE OIL & ORANGE 40



GLUTEN FREE



SNACKS

RAW VEGETABLES, SESAME, SMOKED EGGPLANT 65

TWO FRESHLY SHUCKED FRENCH OYSTERS, PICKLED125 
ONIONS, CAVIAR

CRUDOS

TIRADITO NATURAL STYLE, CATCH OF THE DAY 95

FISH, PRAWN, AVOCADO CREAMY CEVICHE 95

CHIFA STYLE TIRADITO, PICKLED VEGETABLES AND    125   
PEANUTS

SEA

WHOLE ROASTED LOBSTER, ROMAINE LETTUCE 420

OCTOPUS WITH PARSLEY, PEPPER CHIMICHURRI 195

GARLIC PRAWNS, GRILLED AVOCADO, CREAMY “CHALACA” 155

RICE VERMICELLI WITH CLAMS, GARLIC, CHILI, PARSLEY              160                                        

FIELD

WHOLE ROASTED LEG OF LAMB, GARLIC, TOMATOES 295

BEEF FILET, ‘’LOMO SALTADO’’ 250

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN, LEMON, SWEET POTATO, GARLIC 140

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT  AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE

VEGETABLES & GRAINS

WHITE AND RED QUINOA, SAFFRON, DRY FRUITS AND NUTS 40

AEGEAN WILD GREENS 35

GREEN BEANS, ALMONDS 35

BRAISED CELERIAC IN OLIVE OIL & ORANGE 40

SWEETS

PISTACHIO CASSONADE, CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 75

ICE CREAM & SORBETS 55



VEGETERIAN



SNACKS

RAW VEGETABLES, SESAME, SMOKED EGGPLANT                                           65

FRIED CAUSA, FENNEL SALAD, TARRAGON,  70

MAIN

SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA SAUCE, PARSLEY                                               105

CONFIT PUMPKIN TEMPURA, CRISPY QUINOA & PEPPERS CHIMICHURRI 105

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT  AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE

VEGETABLES & GRAINS

WHITE AND RED QUINOA, SAFFRON, DRY FRUITS AND NUTS                     40

AEGEAN WILD GREENS                                                                                      35

GREEN BEANS, ALMONDS                                                                                  35

BRAISED CELERIAC IN OLIVE OIL & ORANGE                                                   40

SWEETS

LEMON MERINGUE  55

HAZELNUT TRES LECHES                                                                                      55

PISTACHIO CASSONADE, CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM                                           75

CHURROS, CHOCOLATE SOUP                                                                             55

ICE CREAM & SORBETS                                                                                         55



VEGAN



SNACKS

RAW VEGETABLES, SESAME, SMOKED EGGPLANT                                           65

MAIN

SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA SAUCE, PARSLEY                                               105

CONFIT PUMPKIN TEMPURA, CRISPY QUINOA & PEPPERS CHIMICHURRI 105

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT  AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE

VEGETABLES & GRAINS

WHITE AND RED QUINOA, SAFFRON, DRY FRUITS AND NUTS                     40

AEGEAN WILD GREENS                                                                                      35

BRAISED CELERIAC IN OLIVE OIL & ORANGE                                                   40

SWEETS

GRILLED PEACHES, SEASONAL SORBET                                                            55         

CHERRY TOMATOS, SEASONAL SORBET                                                           55

FRUIT SALAD                                                                                                           60

SORBETS                                                                                                                 55



TATLILAR

LİMON TURTA 55

FINDIKLI TRİLİÇE 55

ANTEP FISTIKLI CASSONADE, ÇİKOLATALI 75
DONDURMA 

CHURROS, ÇİKOLATA SOS 55

DONDURMA & SORBE 55



ATIŞTIRMALIKLAR

ÇİĞ SEBZELER, SUSAM, KÖZLENMİŞ PATLICAN 65

ÇITIR KARİDES, SİYAH SARIMSAK AIOLİ 80

KIZARMIŞ CAUSA, TAVUK SALATA, TARHUN OTU, 70
REZENE

İSTİRİDYE, SOĞAN TURŞU, DAŞHİ, HAVYAR 125

CRUDOS

GÜNÜN BALIĞINDAN HAZIRLANMIŞ TIRADITO 95

NIKKEI CEVICHE, SALATALIK, KIRMIZI SHISO 120

BALIK, KARİDES KREM CEVICHE AVOKADO 95

CHIFA TIRADITO, SEBZE TURŞUSU, FISTIK                      125

DENİZDEN 

TUZDA PİŞİRİLMİŞ ÇİPURA, TEREYAĞ, SOYA SOSU, 260
FRENK SOĞANI

BÜTÜN PİŞİRİLMİŞ ISTAKOZ, YEDİKULE MARUL 420

CHIMICHURRI AHTAPOT, MAYDONOZ, BİBER 195

KARİDES, SARIMSAK, IZGARA AVOKADO, KREM “CHALACA” 155

BÜTÜN LEVREK, BAHARATLI SÜZME YOĞURT, SALSA VERDE 260

SPAGHETTİ, MİDYE, SARIMSAK, BİBER, MAYDONOZ 160                                        

ETLER

DOLDURULMUŞ KUZU SIRTI, FERMANTE KIRMIZI BİBER 220

KISIK ATEŞTE PİŞMİŞ BÜTÜN KUZU KOL, SARIMSAK, DOMATES 295

FIRINLANMIŞ CHATEAUBRIAND, “LOMO SALTADO” 250

FIRINLANMIŞ YARIM TAVUK, LİMON, TATLI PATATES, SARIMSAK 140

FİYATLARIMIZ TÜRK LİRASI CİNSİNDENDİR VE KDV DAHİLDİR. EK OLARAK %13 SERVİS ÜCRETİ UYGULANIR.

SEBZELER & TAHILLAR

BEYAZ VE KIRMIZI KİNOA, SAFRAN, KURU MEYVELER VE FINDIK 40

VAHŞİ EGE YEŞİLLİKLERİ 35

YEŞİL FASULYE, BADEM 35

ZEYTİNYAĞI VE PORTAKALDA PİŞMİŞ KEREVİZ 40


